WAITAKI BOYS HIGH SCHOOL UNIFORM SHOP
2025 PRICE LIST

Uniform Shop opens Wednesday 1.30pm - 5.30pm

Extra hours during January will be posted on Uniform Shop and School Facebook Pages

Follow us on Facebook or Instagram @WBHSUniformShop

The Community Association operates the Uniform Shop and ALL profits are donated back to the
school

Prices are subject to change without notice

Clothing List
Blue Shirt

Grey Shorts

PE T-Shirt OR Singlet - House

PE Rugby Shorts or PE Sport Shorts (longer length)
Grey Trousers

Compulsory if representing and WHBS 1% team
White Shirt

Compulsory if representing and WHBS 1% team
Tie (Regulation and Award)

Compulsory if representing and WHBS 1% team
or wearing pants

Socks

Regulations, Award or prefect

Choose either Jacket, Vest, Jersey or
combination

Soft Shell Jacket

Or

Grey Jersey

Or

Grey Vest

WBHS Blazer — 100 wool and fully lined
Compulsory if representing and WHBS 1%t team
WBHS Sport Socks (Rugby)

WBHS Sport Hoodie

WBHS Cap

WBHS Bucket Hat

WBHS Beanie

House Badges

Blazer Awards - price on application

Laundry Bag — hostel only

Below are the recommended quantities

Year 9-10 | Year 11-12 Year 13
X3 N/A N/A
X2 X2 X2
X1 X1 X1
X1 X1 X1

X2 X2

X3 X3

X1 X1

X3 X3 X3
X1 X1
X1 X1
X1 X1
Yr12

Encouraged X1

Cost
$50
$62
$48
$45

$70

$50

$30

$15

$125
$110
$100

$320

$20
$95
$25
$30
$22
$18
POA
$32

From January the Uniform Shop will have a list showing which house your son has been placed
into Lee (yellow), Forrester (Blue), Sutherland (white), Don (green)

We accept Eftpos, Credit Card and Kindo



