WAITAKI BOYS HIGH SCHOOL UNIFORM SHOP 2025 PRICE LIST

Uniform Shop opens Wednesday 1.30pm – 5.30pm

Extra hours during January will be posted on Uniform Shop and School Facebook Pages
Follow us on Facebook or Instagram **@WBHSUniformShop**

The Community Association operates the Uniform Shop and ALL profits are donated back to the school

Prices are subject to change without notice

Below are the recommended quantities

Clothing List	Year 9-10	Year 11-12	Year 13	Cost
Blue Shirt	Х3	N/A	N/A	\$50
Grey Shorts	X 2	X 2	X 2	\$62
PE T-Shirt OR Singlet - House	X 1	X 1	X 1	\$48
PE Rugby Shorts or PE Sport Shorts (longer length)	X 1	X 1	X 1	\$45
Grey Trousers		X 2	X 2	\$70
Compulsory if representing and WHBS 1st team		^2	X	\$70
White Shirt		Х3	Х3	\$50
Compulsory if representing and WHBS 1st team		X	Λ3	
Tie (Regulation and Award)				
Compulsory if representing and WHBS 1st team		X 1	X 1	\$30
or wearing pants				
Socks	Х3	Х3	Х3	\$15
Regulations, Award or prefect	λ σ	Α.Θ		Ψισ
Choose either Jacket, Vest, Jersey or				
combination				
Soft Shell Jacket	X 1	X 1		\$125
Or				7
Grey Jersey	X 1	X 1		\$110
Or				,
Grey Vest	X 1	X 1		\$100
WBHS Blazer – 100 wool and fully lined		Yr 12	X 1	\$320
Compulsory if representing and WHBS 1st team		Encouraged		
WBHS Sport Socks (Rugby)				\$20
WBHS Sport Hoodie				\$95
WBHS Cap				\$25
WBHS Bucket Hat				\$30
WBHS Beanie				\$22
House Badges				\$18
Blazer Awards – price on application				POA
Laundry Bag – hostel only				\$32

From January the Uniform Shop will have a list showing which house your son has been placed into Lee (yellow), Forrester (Blue), Sutherland (white), Don (green)

We accept Eftpos, Credit Card and Kindo